

# Credit card information no longer accepted by email

As of January 1, 2024, credit card authorization forms submitted to Corebridge Financial through e-mail will no longer be accepted. Proper submission methods should be followed to ensure timely processing.

Link: Credit Card Authorization Form (AGLC100949)

## Credit card update submission methods

#### **Connext Upload**

- Log into corebridgefinancial.com/connext
- Upload completed Credit Card Authorization Form using <u>Upload functionality</u>. Do NOT send by email to Shared Services.

### By Fax

- Fax completed form to 1-855-612-9959
- Fax cover sheet must include policy number

#### **By Mail**

Mail completed form to:

American General Life Insurance Company P.O. Box 733479 Dallas, TX 75373-3479

All companies above are wholly owned subsidiaries of Corebridge Financial, Inc. Corebridge Financial and Corebridge are marketing names used by these companies.

This material is general in nature, was developed for educational use only, and is not intended to provide financial, legal, fiduciary, accounting or tax advice, nor is it intended to make any recommendations. Applicable laws and regulations are complex and subject to change. For legal, accounting or tax advice consult the appropriate professional. © Corebridge Financial, Inc. All rights reserved.

FOR FINANCIAL PROFESSIONAL USE ONLY. NOT FOR PUBLIC DISTRIBUTION.

Policies issued by American General Life Insurance Company (AGL), Houston, TX except in New York, where issued by The United States Life Insurance Company in the City of New York (US Life). AGL does not solicit, issue or deliver policies or contracts in the state of New York. Guarantees are backed by the claims-paying ability of the issuing insurance company and each company is responsible for the financial obligations of its products. Products may not be available in all states and features may vary by state.